Incident #

24-007445

24-007453

24-007454

24-007459

24-007464

24-007469

24-007471

24-007478

24-007482

24-007484

24-007486

24-007487

Date
03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

Time

00:55:

04:02:

04:52:

07:58:

08:25:

09:40:

10:02:

10:41:

11:17:

11:47:

11:55:

12:08:

Call Briefing Report

3/2/2024  thru

Selected Agency Type: Police

Reported/Actual Type

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

POLICE INFORMATION
POLICE INFORMATION

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

TRAFFIC HAZARD
HIT AND RUN

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CIVIL DISPUTE

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

CIVIL DISPUTE
CIVIL DISPUTE

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
SHOTS FIRED / DISCHARGE

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

DRUNK IN PUBLIC
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

3/2/2024

WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Selected Agency ID: All

Location/Business/Reporting Party
200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

300 BLOCK SUMMIT AVE

W CECIL ST/ S LOUDOUN ST

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

E JUBAL EARLY DR/ S PLEASANT VALL

800 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

100 BLOCK HAWTHORNE DR

1400 BLOCK COMMERCE ST

1300 BLOCK HANDLEY AVE

100 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST



24-007488

24-007491

24-007496

24-007498

24-007502

24-007503

24-007504

24-007505

24-007506

24-007508

24-007509

24-007510

24-007511

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

12:12:

12:38:

12:52:

12:56:

13:17:

13:25:

13:27:

13:35:

13:58:

14:13:

15:14:

15:24:

15:38:

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

ASSAULT IN PROGRESS
ASSAULT IN PROGRESS

DRUNK IN PUBLIC
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN

DISABLED VEHICLE
DISABLED VEHICLE

DRUNK IN PUBLIC
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

THREATS / PHONE CALLS
POLICE INFORMATION

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

1600 BLOCK PONDVIEW DR

100 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

00 BLOCK BELLVIEW AVE

100 BLOCK LAMBDEN AVE

1800 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

600 BLOCK E JUBAL EARLY DR

1000 BLOCK WOODSTOCK LN

600 BLOCK E JUBAL EARLY DR

00 BLOCK PEYTON ST

W JUBAL EARLY DR/ VALLEY AVE

2000 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

100 BLOCK LAMBDEN AVE

ADAMS DR/ LEGGE BLVD



24-007517

24-007518

24-007520

24-007522

24-007523

24-007524

24-007526

24-007527

24-007528

24-007529

24-007530

24-007531

24-007533

24-007538

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

17:11:

17:45:

18:02:

18:20:

18:49:

19:01:

19:14:

19:24:

19:32:

19:35:

19:40:

19:59:

20:35:

20:56:

LARCENY
LARCENY

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

MENTAL PERSON
POLICE INFORMATION

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

HEALTH/WELFARE CHECK
ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE

DRUNK IN PUBLIC
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

MENTAL PERSON
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY

DISABLED VEHICLE
DISABLED VEHICLE

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

HIT AND RUN

1300 BLOCK COMMERCE ST

BUTLER AVE/ GREEN ST

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

500 BLOCK WHARTON CIR

700 BLOCK GREEN ST

1600 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST

100 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

CITY LIMITS/ ROSS ST

1800 BLOCK APPLE BLOSSOM DR

100 BLOCK E CLIFFORD ST

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

N EAST LN/ E PICCADILLY ST

N CAMERON ST/ E WYCK ST

2000 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD



24-007541

24-007545

24-007552

24-007556

24-007557

24-007559

Total Number of Calls:

03/02/2024 21:29:

03/02/2024 22:06:

03/02/2024 22:44:

03/02/2024 23:00:

03/02/2024 23:09:

03/02/2024 23:29:

HIT AND RUN

LOUD MUSIC / NOISE /PARTY
LOUD MUSIC / NOISE /PARTY

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

45

800 BLOCK THOMAS CT

2800 BLOCK SARATOGA DR

2500 BLOCK WILSON BLVD

600 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

600 BLOCK GREEN ST

2300 BLOCK LEGGE BLVD
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